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62,5
2,012,01

62,5
2,01
62,5

2,01
62,5

KW KW

Fliesenspiegel
B=1,00 m
H=1,60 m

Fliesenspiegel
B=1,00 m
H=1,60 m

KW

Fliesenspiegel
B=1,00 m
H=1,60 m
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S mit aufgesetztem,
feststehendem
Oberlicht,
H=50cm

mit aufgesetztem,
feststehendem
Oberlicht,
H=50cm H=50cm

Oberlicht,
feststehendem
mit aufgesetztem,

Treppenhaus C

Deckenkoffer

H=25cm RH: 3.85m
Decke gespritzt

Deckensprung

H=50cm
Oberlicht,
feststehendem
mit aufgesetztem,

Kunststoffbelag

H=50cm
Oberlicht,
feststehendem
mit aufgesetztem, mit aufgesetztem,

feststehendem
Oberlicht,
H=50cm H=50cm

Oberlicht,
feststehendem
mit aufgesetztem,

Fliesen

Fliesen

raumhoch

H
=1

.2
0m
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15.0 cm Trockenbauwand

Oberlichtband=50cm 
entspr.Höhe Oberlicht/Türen

H
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0m

H
=1

.2
0m
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H=1.20 m H=1.20 m

H=1.20 m

entspr.Höhe Oberlicht/Türen
Oberlichtband=50cm Oberlichtband=50cm 

entspr.Höhe Oberlicht/Türen

mit aufgesetztem,
feststehendem
Oberlicht,
H=50cm

H=50cm
Oberlicht,
feststehendem
mit aufgesetztem,

H=50cm
Oberlicht,
feststehendem
mit aufgesetztem,

O
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t,h
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0c
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Fliesen

00-06
AUFZUG
8.68 m²
11.80 m 

00-05
TREPPE
31.86 m²
23.45 m 

54.22 m²
3.61 m²
7.62 m 

61.06 m²
32.73 m 

59.60 m²
31.84 m 59.30 m²

31.78 m 

67.07 m²
59.64 m 

40.42 m²
25.52 m 

10.25 m²
13.94 m 

Vorraum
5.58 m²
9.50 m 

BRH: 2.07m BRH: 2.07m

BR
H

: 2
.0

1m

BRH: 1.32m BRH: 1.32m BRH: 1.32m BRH: 1.32m BRH: 1.32m BRH: 1.32m BRH: 1.32m BRH: 1.32m BRH: 1.32m BRH: 1.32m

BRH: 21cm BRH: 1.30m BRH: 1.30m BRH: 1.30m BRH: 1.30m BRH: 1.30m BRH: 1.30m BRH: 1.30m BRH: 1.30m BRH: 1.30m BRH: 1.30m

RH: 3.84m

RH: 3.90m

RH: 3.83m

A

A

2.Rettungsweg ü.Fenster

2.Rettungsweg ü.Fenster

Pa
nik

ve
rsc

hlu
ß

F30/G30

F30/G30
F30/G30

F30/G30

F
0
W
5

0
W
1
5

BRH: 1.30m

2.Rettungsweg ü.Fenster

2.Rettungsweg ü.Fenster

Büro 1 Büro 2

Designbelag

SEMINARRAUM

38.58 m²

Designbelag
RH: 2.94m RH: 2.94m

GANG
24.62 m²

Designbelag
RH: 2.94m

Designbelag
RH: 2.94m

Designbelag
RH: 2.94m

Designbelag
RH: 2.94m

50,70 m²46,24 m²

Teeküche/
Pausenraum

15.55 m²

Büro 3

Mieteinheit 1

Mieteinheit 2Mieteinheit 3Mieteinheit 4

40.25 m²
25.46 m 

HAR

Flur Allgemein

2,01
62,5

2,01
62,5

2,01
62,5

WC Herren

WC Damen

Putzmittelraum

Mieteinheit 6 Mieteinheit 7

Variante 2

Mieteinheit 5
41.34 m²

herrmannm
Linien

herrmannm
Schreibmaschinentext
reserviert




